UGC- HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE
RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI
List of Selected Participants for the Guru Dakshta 18th Faculty Induction
Programme (FIP)

from 02.09.2023 to 29.09.2023

Roll Name of the Department Address of College/ Name of the Email Address
No. Participants Department Affiliating
University
1 |Miss Vinita Guria Economics [B.N.J. College Sisai, Gumla [Ranchi University, guriavinita@gmail.com
Ranchi
2 |Mrs. Kumari Bhawani Commerce |University Department of Kolhan University, |bhawani.mudi@yahoo.co.in
Mudi Commerce & Business Chaibasa
Management, Kolhan
University, Chaibasa
3 [Miss. Rajni Kumari Hindi Rdbm College Deoghar SKMU Dumka iamrajni28@gmail.com
4 |Dr Narmada Singh Political Narayan School of Law, Gopal Narayan officialnarmadasingh@gmai
Science Gopal Narayan Singh Singh University l.com
University
5 |Dr. Lalan Jha Karmkand [Radha Umakant Sanskrit [KSDSU Darbhanga [lalanjha59@gmail.com
College, Sukhsena, Purnea
6 |Mr Deepak Kumar Chemistry |St. Columba'S College, Vinoba Bhave deepakkumar943036@gma
Hazaribagh University, il.com
Hazaribagh
7_|Parvin Kumar Das Hindi KCB College Bero Ranchi__|Ranchi University  [pkdas02hbag@gmail.com
8 |Radhika Oraon Kurukh Ranchi Womens College  |Ranchi University radhikaoraon071@gmail.co
Ranchi Ranchi m
9 |Mrs Jaimuni Baraiud Mundari Ranchi Women's College, |Ranchi University, [jaimunibaraiud@gmail.com
Ranchi Ranchi
10 |Dr. Sumita Hazra Chemistry |St. Xavier's College, Ranchi|Ranchi University sumitanaskarhazra@gmail.
com
11 |Marshal Purty Mundari Doranda College Ranchi Ranchi University marshalpurty12@gmail.co
m
12 |Dr. Rina Kumari Kurukh S.S Memorial Collage Ranchi University kumaririna142@gmail.com
Ranchi
13 |Dr Viveka Nand Paswan | Dharmsastra [Government Sanskrit Kameshwar Singh  |vivekanandpaswan2012@g
College, Patna Darbhanga Sanskrit [mail.com
University,
Darbhanga, Bihar
14 |Dr. Kumari Sanju Singh B. Ed Doranda College, Doranda, |Ranchi University sanjugreatp@gmail.com
Ranchi
15 |Sanjay Kumar Kharia Simdega College Simdega |Ranchi University pradhansanjay145@gmail.c
Ranchi om
16 |Sabran Singh Munda Mundari Panch Pargana Kisan Ranchi University, |sabranmunda@gmail.com
College, Bundu Ranchi
17 |Dr Bipeen Kumar Hindi Soghra Collage Bihar Sharif|Patliputra University, [drbipeenkumar@gmail.com
, Nalanda Patna
18 |Dr. Anita Karmakar Chemistry |St. Xavier'S College Ranchi |Ranchi University dr.anitakarmakar2014@gm
ail.com
19 |Mrs Swagata Physics St Xavier'S College Ranchi University cswagata3@gmail.com
Chakraborty
20 |Miss Riya Dey Khortha Ranchi Women'S College |Ranchi University deyriya2015@gmail.com
Ranchi
21 |Mr. Babusona Roy Political Ramananda College, Bankura University [rbabusona54@gmail.com
Science Bishnupur, Bankura
22 |Manas Ranjan Sahoo Anthropology |Rairangpur College MSCB University manaspriyal@gmail.com
23 |Dr Md Hanif English S P Mabhila College Dumka |S KM U Dumka drhanif860@gmail.com
24 |Ms. Tuhina Sinha Law Amity University Jharkhand |Amity University tuhinasinha03@gmail.com

Jharkhand
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25 |Mr. Bijay Mondal Political Mankar College The University of bijaymondal@mankarcolleg
Science Burdwan e.ac.in
26 |Reman Kumar Singh Chemistry  |St Xavier's College Ranchi |Ranchi University reman53@gmail.com
27 |Mr. Sardar Ram Economics [Kkm College Jamui Munger University  [sardarramkkm@gmail.com
28 [Sujata Tete Kharia Ranchi University P.G Ranchi University  |sujatatete44@gmail.com
Departmeny (TRL- Kharia)
29 |Miss Meena Surin Mundari Gossner College, Ranchi  |Ranchi University, [meenasurin25@gmail.com
Ranchi
30 |Dr Devhuti Kumari Karmkand |Govt. Sanskrit College, Kameshwar Singh  |devhutidevi123@gmail.com
Bhagalpur (Bihar) Darbhanga Sanskrit
University
31 |Basudev Hassa Mundari B S College Lohardaga Ranchi University basudevhassa@gmail.com
Ranchi
32 |Dr. Vinod Kumar Saroj Law Narayan School of Law, Gopal Narayan sarojvinod090@gmail.com
Gopal Narayan Singh Singh University
University
33 |Dr.Khatir Hemrom Mundari Marwadi College Ranchi Ranchi University khatirhemrom@gmail.com
Ranchi
34 |Dr Priya Ranjan Behera Sociology |Kalahandi University Kalahandi University |priyaranjan.uoh@gmail.co
m
35 [Mrs. Bithi Sarkar Education |Govt. Teachers' Training Baba Saheb bithisrkr@gmail.com
College, Malda Ambedkar Education
University
36 [Sumanti Tirkey Kurukh Marwari College ,Ranchi Ranchi sumanti1194@gmail.com
University Ranchi University,Ranchi
37 |Dr Vijay Laxmi Sanskrit P. P. K.College,Bundu, Ranchi University laxmivijay1926@gmail.com
Ranchi
38 |Mr. Khirad Kumar Turk Anthropology |Rairangpur College Maharaja Sriram khiradturk24@gmail.com
Rairangpur Chandra Bhanjadeo
University, Baripada
39 |Bhuneshwar Mahto Khortha RLSY College, Ranchi Ranchi University, |bhuneshwarmahto628@gm

Ranchi

ail.com

M

(Prof. Sudesh Kumar Sahu)
Director, HRDC

U, Ranchi




